
Departmental Directory
Ready to connect with our exceptional team? Explore our Departmental Directory below:

BUILDING 100 Direct Line Extension Email

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

Dr. Patrena Benton Elliott President/Chief Executive Officer N/A N/A pelliott@halifaxcc.edu

Sharda Britt

Executive Assistant to the President &

Board of Trustees 252-536-6399 399 sbritt@halifaxcc.edu

BUSINESS SERVICES

Sanethia Smith

Chief Financial Officer/Director of

Business Services 252-538-4304 304 ssmith@halifaxcc.edu

Jacqueline Boone Accounts Payable Technician 252-536-6394 394 jboone@halifaxcc.edu

Andreka Ellis Receptionist (FT) 252-536-2551 100 aellis@halifaxcc.edu

Barbara Jacobs Accountant, Special Projects 252-536-7263 263 bjacobs@halifaxcc.edu

Kathleen Toure’ Payroll/Accounting Manager 252-536-7246 243 ktoure’@halifaxcc.edu

Brandee Vaughan Senior Accountant 252-536-6360 360 bvaughan@halifaxcc.edu

HUMAN RESOURCES

Nicole Boone Director of Human Resources 252-536-7242 242 nboone@halifaxcc.edu

Alfreda Smith HR Assistant 252-538-4319 319 asmith@halifaxcc.edu

PUBLIC RELATIONS & DESIGN

Vanessa Council Director of Public Relations & Design 252-536-7214 214 vcouncil@halifaxcc.edu

FACULTY

Ellen Divens

Communications Instructor/PTK

Co-Advisor 252-538-4330 330 edivens@halifaxcc.edu

Department Head/Economics & Business

Instructor 252-536-6371 371

James McCachren English Instructor 252-538-4308 308 jmcachren@halifaxcc.edu



Departmental Directory

Emmanuel Obi

School of Career & Technical Education

(CTE) Chair/Information Systems

Department Head 252-536-7258 258 eobi@halifaxcc.edu

David Plonski

History Instructor & Humanities/Social

Sciences Department Head 252-536-6381 381 dplonski@halifaxcc.edu

Gary Redding

English & Criminal Justice

Instructor/Department Head/PTK

Co-Advisor 252-536-6374 374 gredding@halifaxcc.edu

Dr. Mary Stephenson ECSU Partnership Program (Mon & Tues) 252-536-6378 378

mstephenson@halifaxcc.ed

u

Charles Wilkinson English Instructor 252-536-6370 370 cwilkinson@halifaxcc.edu

COSMETOLOGY

Angela Williams

Cosmetology Department

Chair/Instructor 252-536-6345 345 awilliams@halifaxcc.edu

FOUNDATION

Dr. Jennifer

Welch-Jones

Director of Foundation/WIOA & Special

Events Coordinator 252-536-7280 280 jjones@halifaxcc.edu

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH & EFFECTIVENESS

LaQuanna Sledge

Director of Institutional Research &

Effectiveness 252-536-7216 216 lsledge@halifaxcc.edu

NORTHAMPTON COUNTY EARLY COLLEGE

Marilyn Lawrence Principal 252-585-1900 252-585-1900

lawrencem@northampton.k

12.nc.us

Donna High Administrative Assistant 252-585-1900 252-585-1900

highd@northampton.k12.nc

.us

Amber Richardson Liaison 252-585-1900 252-585-1900 arichardson@halifaxcc.edu

Jessica Stallings Counselor 252-585-1900 252-585-1900

stallingsj@northampton.k1

2.nc.us

COLLEGE & CAREER READINESS/HRD

Phyllis Chavis

Director of College & Career

Readiness/HRD 252-536-7235 235 pchavis@halifaxcc.edu



Departmental Directory

Tracie Buffaloe

Literacy Skills/Data Mgr/New Student

Orientation Coor 252-538-4313 313 tbuffaloe@halifaxcc.edu

BUILDING 300 Direct Line Extension Email

ACADEMIC & STUDENT AFFAIRS/ADMISSIONS

Dr. Barbara

Bradley-Hasty VP of Academic & Student Affairs 252-536-6386 386 bhasty@halifaxcc.edu

Nadia Pendergrass

Administrative Asst. to VP of Academic

& Student Affairs 252-536-7232 232

npendergrass@halifaxcc.e

du

Tonia Lashley Testing & Tutoring Services Coordinator 252-536-6389 389 tlashley@halifaxcc.edu

Ashleigh Pincheon

Administrative Assistant to Student &

Academics Affairs 252-536-7201 201 apincheon@halifaxcc.edu

Sonya Robinson

Dean of Students Affairs/SGA

Co-Advisor 252-536-7203 203 srobinson@halifaxcc.edu

Antonio Squire Assistant Director of Admissions 252-536-7225 225 asquire@halifaxcc.edu

Kenyetta Thompson Admissions Counselor 252-536-7220 220 kthompson@halifaxcc.edu

COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES

Barbara Plum Director of Counseling 252-536-7207 207 bplum@halifaxcc.edu

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Willie Hardy Director of Student Support Services 252-536-7290 290 whardy@halifaxcc.edu

Donna Cooper Porch

Student Support Services Data

Retention Specialist 252-536-7208 208 dcooper@halifaxcc.edu

Laura Zollicoffer

Student Support Services Development

Advisor 252-536-6359 359 lzollicoffer@halifaxcc.edu

REGISTRAR’S OFFICE

Dawn Veliky Director of Veterans Affairs/Registrar 252-536-7227 227 rveliky@halifaxcc.edu

Sharonda Gordon Assistant Registrar 252-536-7222 222 sgordon@halifaxcc.edu
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FINANCIAL AID

Pat Hux Director of Financial Aid 252-536-7244 244 phux@halifaxcc.edu

Assistant Director of Financial Aid

Larrell Lewis Financial Aid Loan Specialist 252-536-7223 223 llewis@halifaxcc.edu

TECHNOLOGY

Caroline Harris

Director of Information

Systems/Webmaster 252-536-7265 265 charris@halifaxcc.edu

Timothy Archer Systems Administrator 252-536-7265 265 tarcher@halifaxcc.edu

Ricky Collier Network Server Technician 252-536-7265 265 rcollier@halifaxcc.edu

Jordan Richardson Computer Technician 252-536-7265 265 jrichardson@halifaxcc.edu

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT & OPERATIONS

Dr. W. Sinclair Nicholson Director of Workforce & Operations 252-536-7281 281 snicholson@halifaxcc.edu

Sabrina Freeman PRIDE Grants Coordinator 252-536-4564 464 sfreeman@halifaxcc.edu

Thomas Mims Workforce Development Coordinator 252-536-6373 373 tmims@halifaxcc.edu

Linda Smith NC Works/Workplace Specialist 252-537-4188 lsmith@halifaxcc.edu

CASHIER’S OFFICE

Steven Wade Accounts Receivable Technician/Cashier 252-536-7205 205 swade@halifaxcc.edu

CAFÉ

BUILDING 400 Direct Line Extension Email

BASIC LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING

Alfred Braxton

Director/Basic Law Enforcement

Training Instructor 252-536-7279 279 abraxton@halifaxcc.edu

Lashonda Scott BLET Qualified Assistant 252-536-7212 212 lscott@halifaxcc.edu

William Crickmore PT Fire Coordinator 252-536-7293 293 wcrickmore@halifaxcc.edu
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SECURITY

Emmett Smith Chief of HCC Police Department 252-538-4317 317 esmith@halifaxcc.edu

Brandon Davis Campus Security Officer 252-536-7286 286 bdavis@halifaxcc.edu

BUILDING 500 Direct Line Extension Email

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS/SCIENCE DEPARTMENT

Dr. Julie Galvin Department Head/Science Instructor 252-536-6344 344 jgalvin@halifaxcc.edu

FACULTY

Samantha Godsey Math Instructor/Department Head 252-538-4333 333 sgodsey@halifaxcc.edu

Abigail Mercer Math Instructor 252-536-7296 296 amercer@halifaxcc.edu

PHLEBOTOMY

Lonnie Barker

Department Head/Medical Lab Tech

Instructor 252-536-7284 284 lbarker@halifaxcc.edu

Wendy Barley

Medical Lab Tech/Phlebotomy

Instructor 252-536-6379 379 wbarley@halifaxcc.edu

HALIFAX COUNTY EARLY COLLEGE

Jerome Williams Principal 252-536-5461 461

williamsj@ec.halifax.k12.nc

.us

Dr. Janette Harvey Administrative Assistant 252-536-5461 461

harveyj@ec.halifax.k12.nc.

us

Donovan Whitehead Liaison 252-536-7218 218 dwhitehead@halifaxcc.edu

Mary Stevenson Counselor 252-536-5432 432

stevensonm@ec.halifax.k1

2.ns.us

BUILDING 600 Direct Line Extension Email

CADA/HEAD START CENTER

Latasha Brown Director of CADA/Head Start Center 252-536-5468 468
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ROANOKE VALLEY EARLY COLLEGE

Dr. Jeannie Roberson Principal 252-536-6364 364 robersonj@weldonk12.org

Jacqueline McGee Administrative Assistant 252-536-6382 382 mcgeej@weldonk12.org

Angela Randolph Liaison 252-536-7209 209 arandolph@halifaxcc.edu

Melinda Fortier Counselor 252-536-6352 352 fortierm@weldonk12.org

BUILDING 800 Direct Line Extension Email

SMALL BUSINESS CENTER

Kelly Barber Director of Small Business Center 252-536-7274 274 kbarber@halifaxcc.edu

Sandra Rudd-Knight SBC Administrative Assistant 252-536-7261 261

sruddknight@halifaxcc.ed

u

WELLNESS CENTER

Department Head/Wellness Center

Mgr/PE & Health Instructor

CUSTOMIZED TRAINING

Tiffany Hale Director of Customized Training 252-536-6342 342 thale@halifaxcc.edu

INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS

Jason Bone

Department Head/Industrial Systems

Tech Instructor 252-536-7276 276 jbone@halifaxcc.edu

WELDING

Jason Shotwell Welding Instructor/Department Head 252-536-7257 257 jshotwell@halifaxcc.edu

AUTOMOTIVE

Keith Mumford

Automotive Instructor/Department

Head 252-536-7228 228 kmumford@halifaxcc.edu

LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER (LIBRARY)
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Derrick Flood Director of Learning Resource Center 252-536-7237 237 dflood@halifaxcc.edu

Deborah Wray

Electronic/Learning Resource Center

Tech Asst/Cataloger 252-536-7263 238 dwray@halifaxcc.edu

DISTANCE LEARNING

Nichole Pitchford Director of Distance Learning 252-536-7299 299 tpitchford@halifaxcc.edu

ALLIED HEALTH BUILDING Direct Line Extension Email

NURSING

Sarah Harris Director of Nursing 252-536-7230 230 sharris@halifaxcc.edu

Tia Alfonso Nursing Instructor

252--536-729

2 292 talfonso@halifaxcc.edu

Sheila Aycock CNA Coordinator/Instructor 252-536-7291 291 saycock@halifaxcc.edu

Kara Clary Nursing Instructor 252-536-6361 361 kclary@halifaxcc.edu

Helen Ford Nursing Instructor 252-536-7268 268 hford@halifaxcc.edu

Rhonda Kennedy Nursing Instructor 252-536-6340 340 rkennedy@halifaxcc.edu

Maria Navarro Nursing Instructor 252-538-4314 314 mnavarro@halifaxcc.edu

DENTAL

Nikki Keeter

Dental Hygiene Department

Administrator 252-538-4306 306 nkeeter@halifaxcc.edu

Angela Taylor Dental Hygiene Clinic Manager 252-536-7219 219 ataylor@halifaxcc.edu

Amy Copeland Dental Hygiene Instructor 252-536-6350 350 acopeland@halifaxcc.edu

Lisa Santiago Dental Hygiene Instructor 252-538-4338 338 lsantiago@halifaxcc.edu

NURSE-FAMILY PARTNERSHIP (NFP)

Blair Creekmore NFP Nurse-Home Supervisor 252-536-7231 231

bcreekmore@halifaxcc.ed

u

Valerie West NFP Administrative Assistant 252-536-7231 231 vwest@halifaxcc.edu

Jennifer Cullipher NFP Nurse-Home Visitor 252-536-7231 231 jcullipher@halifaxcc.edu
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Maria Fleming NFP Nurse-Home Visitor 252-536-7231 231 mfleming@halifaxcc.edu

Kimberly White NFP Nurse-Home Visitor 252-536-7231 231 kwhite@halifaxcc.edu

Wendy Wright NFP Nurse-Home Visitor 252-536-7231 231 wwright@halifaxcc.edu

MAINTENANCE/FACILITIES Direct Line Extension Email

MAINTENANCE/FACILITIES

Andrew Davis Director of Facilities 252-536-7250 250 adavis@halifaxcc.edu

Reginald Byrd Custodian 252-536-6365 250 rbyrd@halifaxcc.edu

Tyrone Parker Custodian Supervisor 252-536-6365 250 tparker@halifaxcc.edu

Anthony Simmons HVAC Maintenance Technician 525-536-6365 250 asimmons@halifaxcc.edu

THE GRIFFIN CENTRE Direct Line Extension Email

GRIFFIN CENTRE

McDonald Scott Special Events Coordinator 252-538-4320 320 mscott@halifaxcc.edu

FACULTY (PRISON-OFF CAMPUS)

Joseph Curley Plumbing Instructor jcurley@halifaxcc.edu

Rodney Keith Reid Masonry Instructor

James Whitaker Food Service Instructor


